4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
DYNAPRO REAR DRAG RACE KITS WITH
LUG-DRIVE DYNAMIC MOUNT ROTORS
Kit Highlights:
• Lug driven, dynamic mount stainless alloy rotors provide
the most reliable, accurate, durable, warp resistant, low-
drag, and trouble free rear axle drag kits ever offered.
• Single caliper models for four wheel disc cars, and dual

CALIPER MOUNTING BRACKET
Typical Installation Diagram, Major Components Identified
ORDERING INFORMATION: KIT PART NUMBER
MAKE / MODEL FLANGE OFFSET DRILLED ROTOR KIT
Big Ford 2.36” 140-12547-D
Big Ford - Dual Caliper 2.36” 140-12553-D
Big Ford, New Style 2.50” 140-12546-D
Big Ford, New Style - Dual Caliper 2.50” 140-12552-D
Lamb / Mark Williams 2.81” 140-12549-D
Lamb / Mark Williams - Dual Caliper 2.81” 140-12555-D
Lamb / Mark Williams with .68” Studs 2.81” 140-12551-D
Lamb / Mark Williams with .68” Studs - Dual Caliper 2.81” 140-12557-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac 2.81” 140-12548-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac - Dual Caliper 2.81” 140-12554-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac with .68” Studs 2.81” 140-12550-D
Oldsmobile / Pontiac with .68” Studs - Dual Caliper 2.81” 140-12556-D
Rear Housing Flange Chart and Axle Flange / Offset Cross-Section
2.375
3.150 DIA
3.500